
FOB LAVAL CDN$709 - 1041

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

MEGA OFFICE CHAIR D1973
BEIJ 6602B-BK	

PU as surface
Chromed armrest with PU padded
Butterfly mechanism
100mm Chromed gas lift
300mm Chromed base 
50mm Nylon caster
1pc/ctn

COLOR : Black /  White

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

535

464

637

728

227

20.5 x 21.5 x 41 in

25 x 21 x 8 in

1 BOX 20 Lbs

22 lbs 4.39 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
D1971 0 57076 01971 9 WHITE 20 Lbs 22 Lbs 4.39 1    
D1973 0 57076 01973 3 BLACK 20 Lbs 22 Lbs 4.39 1 


